ISA Game Roster - Rdgle BK - Lulea HF

Arena
Catena Arena

Goalkeepers

75 HOLM, Arvid -98
65 RIFALK, Christoffer -96
ro 6 LADUE, Paul -92
w8 SANDIN, Linus -96
10 16 EKESTAHL-JONSSON, L. -96
rw 18 EVERBERG, Dennis (A) -91
rw 20 JARBSJO, Marwin - 06
ce 22 OLOFSSON, Fredrik -96
ro 24 GORANSSON, Mattias -95
ce 28 BENGTSSON, Anton () -93
Lw 32 SOLBERG, Isac -05
rw 37 SUNDSVIK, Albin -01
ce 41 ZETHER, Simon -05
1o 44 DE HAAN, Calvin -91
1o 51 SJALIN, Calle -99
rw 52 NILSSON, Felix -05
ro 58 JOHANSSON, Filip -00
w 62 HORKY, Lubos -97
ek 65 RIFALK, Christoffer -96
rw 67 BRISTEDT, Leon (a) -95
w 72 ZAAR, Daniel -94
ek 75 HOLM, Arvid -98
ce 83 KUHLMAN, Karson -95
ro 95 FRIEDMAN, Mark -95

Head Coach
Dan Tangnes
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Assistant Coach
Taylor Matson

W
8

]

N © » O T

1"
12

GAA SVS%

2,16 90,80
1,69 90,91

+/-
0
-1
+4
+4
0
+7
+5
+4

TOI
19:08

156:18
18:07
17:58
06:29
18:42
12:07
15:02
07:26
12:55
08:49
19:42
21:38
14:37
13:38
14:06

15:58
15:19

15:30
20:25

SHIL.

Alexander Osterberg, David Laksola

Linesmen

Goalkeepers
31 WARD, Matteus

34 LASSINANTTI, Joel

rRo 3 ALLARD, Frédéric

w 6 HEDQVIST, Isac

rRo 8 HAKANSSON, William
ce 9 LIEDES, Heikki

rw 10 EMANUELSSON, Einar
ce 13 KOIVISTOINEN, Eetu
ce 15 GRANBERG, David

w 20 JUUSTOVAARA, Casper
o 23 SELLGREN, Jesper (a)
rw 25 ERIKSSON, Filip

w 27 THOMASSON, David
10 29 GUSTAFSSON, Erik (c)
ek 31 WARD, Matteus

o 32 ENGSUND, Oscar (A)
ek 34 LASSINANTTI, Joel

ro 39 SJALIN, Pontus

rw 51 NURMI, Markus

ro 55 KOTKANSALO, Kasper
rRw 71 IHS-WOZNIAK, Jakob
ww 76 LEVTCHI, Anton

ce 96 ANDREASSON, Pontus

Head Coach
Thomas Berglund
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-8 13
07 15 2
-95 16 1
-8 16 2

Assistant Coach
Henrik Stridh

Ludvig Lundgren, Rasmus Strémberg
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GAA SVS%
261 8873
2,05 91,67
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